COTS PEM
SSRAM
AS5SP256K36
AS5SP256K36
Rev. 2.2 10/13
Micross Components reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
1
Plastic Encapsulated Microcircuit

COTS PEM
SSRAM
AS5SP256K36
AS5SP256K36
Rev. 2.2 10/13
Micross Components reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
13
ORDERING INFORMATION
*AVAILABLE PROCESSES
IT = Industrial Temperature Range   -40oC to +85oC
ET = Enhanced Temperature Range   -40oC to +105oC
XT = Military Temperature Range  -55oC to +125oC
TQFP
tCD Clock
(ns) (Mhz)
AS5SP256K36DQ-30/IT 256Kx36, 3.3vCore/3.3,2.5vIO 3.0 200*
AS5SP256K36DQ-35/IT 256Kx36, 3.3vCore/3.3,2.5vIO 3.5 166
AS5SP256K36DQ-40/IT 256Kx36, 3.3vCore/3.3,2.5vIO 4.0 133
AS5SP256K36DQ-30/ET 256Kx36, 3.3vCore/3.3,2.5vIO 3.0 200
AS5SP256K36DQ-35/ET 256Kx36, 3.3vCore/3.3,2.5vIO 3.5 166
AS5SP256K36DQ-40/ET 256Kx36, 3.3vCore/3.3,2.5vIO 4.0 133
AS5SP256K36DQ-35/XT 256Kx36, 3.3vCore/3.3,2.5vIO 3.5 166
AS5SP256K36DQ-40/XT 256Kx36, 3.3vCore/3.3,2.5vIO 4.0 133
Device Number Configuration
COTS PEM
SSRAM
AS5SP256K36